Lee 2010-2011
Expenditures

Books

Visual

Standing Order

Total

$48,836.32

$ 11,157.92 | S

$59,994.24

Percentage of Material Expenditures
by Type

Standing
Orders
0%

Lee 2010-2011

Requested Material

Faculty

Librarians

Students

Total

170

1551

10

1731

Faculty

Students
0%

Percentage of Material Requested by Librarians and




