Lee 2010-2011								
Expenditures								
Books	Visual		Standing Orders		Total			
\$48,836.32	\$	11,157.92	\$	-		\$59,994.24		



Lee 2010-2011								
Requested Material								
Faculty		Librarians	Students	Total				
	170	1551	10	1731				

